
EXAMPLES OF 
BENCHMARK 
CONGRESSES

REUS
Commercial capital of the  
Costa Daurada

- Birthplace of the renowned architect 
Antoni Gaudí. 

- One of the most important modernist 
cities in Europe

DISTANCECITY TIME COMPANIES DESTINATIONS

Reus

Barcelona El Prat

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM REUS

3 Km

110 Km

5 min

1 hr. 10 min

14

113

2 domestic/
17 international 

30 domestic/
149 international 

BY AIR
Municipal bus no. 50 connects Reus Airport with the city and with the 
firaReus-Technopark. There are a number of stops, including the bus 
and railway stations with connections for other places.

The journey time to the centre of Reus is approximately 30 minutes and 
there are departures every hour.

122 Km

1 hr. 10 min

18.1 Km

15 min

95.5 Km

1 hr. 11 min

203 Km

2 hrs.

544 Km

5 hrs. 30 min

228 Km

2 hrs. 30 min

526 Km

5 hrs. 30 min

252 Km

2 hrs. 45 min

BARCELONA TARRAGONA LLEIDA GIRONA MADRID ZARAGOZA BILBAO VALENCIA

MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS AND RESEARCH CENTRES

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK

- firaREUS Trade Fair and Convention Centre
-  Business Centre and Incubation Centre for Technologically Based Companies 

(Tecnoredessa)
-  TIC Cluster for Catalonia South, technologically based companies
-  Centre for Bio-companies (CpB), companies in the biotechnology sector
-  Permanent headquarters for the International Nut and Dried Fruit Council (INC)
-  Technological Centre for Nutrition and Health (CTNS)

HEALTH SECTOR
Sant Joan Teaching Hospital

-  Foundation of the League for Research and Prevention of Cancer (FUNCA)
-  Sanitaria Pere Virgili Research Institute (IISPV)
-  Bioethics Commission
-  Biomedical Research Centre (CRB)

EDUCATION
Universidad Rovira i Virgili (with headquarters in Reus)

-  Faculty of Economics and Business
-  Faculty of Architecture
-  Faculty of Medicine
-  Faculty of Physiotherapy

Gaudí Centre and façade of the Casa Navàs

Façade of the firaReus and Outdoor Auditorium

2016
-  Digestology Congress  

-  Pulmonology Congress  

-  IX Gotel Lymphoma 
Research Course  

TIMECITY FREQUENCY

Madrid

Barcelona

Lleida

Zaragoza

2 hrs. 27 min 

 31/54 min

25/33 min

1 hr. 11 min/
1 hr. 23 min

9

16

25

18

BY TRAIN
RENFE offers a 35% discount to all users 
attending a congress.

Travel by AVE, ALVIA, AVIANT, Euromed 
and Talgo. The Camp de Tarragona 
High-Speed Railway station is 16.4 km 
from Reus.



TELEPHONE  934 849 900
E-MAIL  ccb.act@gencat.cat
WEBSITE  www.catalunya.com/mice/ccb

FACILITIES

firaREUS, TRADE FAIR AND CONVENTION CENTRE

UNIQUE VENUES

740

368

54

960

4600

600

30

230

105

5390

1200

Antoni Gaudí Auditorium

2 Conference Rooms

10 Meeting Rooms

Marià Fortuny Foyer

Outdoor Auditorium

Entrance Lobby

Protocol Hall

Business Room

Master Room

Multi-Purpose Hall + Trade Fair Hall 1

Trade Fair Hall 2

754

370

50 pax/hall

800 (cocktails)

100

-

-

16 (imperial)

50

2603

598

7.10

3

3

6.80

-

8.60

3

3

3

3.80

3.80

SURFACE AREA (m2) CAPACITY HEIGHT (m)

 m2

-

-

Bartrina Theatre

Fortuny Theatre

550

807

-

-

-

-

FREE CAR PARK CAPACITY: 1437
PAY CAR PARK CAPACITY: 395 Antoni Gaudí Auditorium

Marià Fortuny Foyer

HOTELS

20-60 
PARTICIPANTS

61-199
PARTICIPANTS

+200
PARTICIPANTS

3

55

59

5*****

4****

3***

111

11574

10197

2

4

4

11

2

1

5

12

7

HOTELS

HALLS

ROOMS

Total hotel capacity SUITABLE FOR THE MICE SECTOR: 117 hotels, 21,882 rooms and 48,329 beds 
(hotels located within 20 km).
CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 829 rooms Calle Monterols, commercial hub


