# REUS

# Commercial capital of the Costa Daurada

- Birthplace of the renowned architect Antoni Gaudí.
- One of the most important modernist cities in Europe







### MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS AND RESEARCH CENTRES

#### HEALTH SECTOR

#### Sant Joan Teaching Hospital

- Foundation of the League for Research and Prevention of Cancer (FUNCA)
- Sanitaria Pere Virgili Research Institute (IISPV)
- Bioethics Commission
- Biomedical Research Centre (CRB)

#### SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK

- firaREUS Trade Fair and Convention Centre
- Business Centre and Incubation Centre for Technologically Based Companies (Tecnoredessa)
- TIC Cluster for Catalonia South, technologically based companies
- Centre for Bio-companies (CpB), companies in the biotechnology sector
- Permanent headquarters for the International Nut and Dried Fruit Council (INC)
- Technological Centre for Nutrition and Health (CTNS)

#### EDUCATION

#### Universidad Rovira i Virgili (with headquarters in Reus)

- Faculty of Economics and Business
- Faculty of Architecture
- Faculty of Medicine
- Faculty of Physiotherapy



#### BY TRAIN

RENFE offers a **35% discount** to all users attending a congress. Travel by **AVE**, **ALVIA**, **AVIANT**, **Euromed** 

Travel by **AVE**, **ALVIA**, **AVIANT**, **Euromed** and **Talgo**. The Camp de Tarragona High-Speed Railway station is 16.4 km from Reus.

CITY	TIME	FREQUENCY
Madrid	2 hrs. 27 min	9
Barcelona	31/54 min	16
Lleida	25/33 min	25
Zaragoza	1 hr. 11 min/ 1 hr. 23 min	18



Municipal bus no. 50 connects Reus Airport with the city and with the firaReus-Technopark. There are a number of stops, including the bus and railway stations with connections for other places.

The journey time to the centre of Reus is approximately 30 minutes and there are departures every hour.

#### DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

CITY	DISTANCE	TIME	COMPANIES	DESTINATIONS
Reus	3 Km	5 min	14	2 domestic/ 17 international
Barcelona El Prat	110 Km	1 hr. 10 min	113	30 domestic/ 149 international

#### EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK CONGRESSES

Digestology Congress Pulmonology Congress IX Gotel Lymphoma Research Course

#### DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM REUS

	TARRAGONA	LLEIDA	GIRONA	MADRID	ZARAGOZA	BILBAO	
122 Km	18.1 Km	95.5 Km	203 Km	544 Km	228 Km	526 Km	252 Km
1 hr. 10 min	15 min	1 hr. 11 min	2 hrs.	5 hrs. 30 min	2 hrs. 30 min	5 hrs. 30 min	2 hrs. 45 min

- **firaREUS** Trai - Business Cem (Tecnoredessa TIC Clutter for

# FACILITIES

#### firaREUS, TRADE FAIR AND CONVENTION CENTRE

	SURFACE AREA (m <sup>2</sup> )	CAPACITY	HEIGHT (m)	
Antoni Gaudí Auditorium	740	754	7.10	
2 Conference Rooms	368	370	3	
10 Meeting Rooms	54	50 pax/hall	3	
Marià Fortuny Foyer	960	800 (cocktails)	6.80	
Outdoor Auditorium	4600	100	-	
Entrance Lobby	600	-	8.60	
Protocol Hall	30	-	3	
Business Room	230	16 (imperial)	3	
Master Room	105	50	3	
Multi-Purpose Hall + Trade Fair Hall 1	5390	2603	3.80	
Trade Fair Hall 2	1200	598	3.80	



FREE CAR PARK CAPACITY: 1437 PAY CAR PARK CAPACITY: 395



## **UNIQUE VENUES**

	m²		••••	¥
Bartrina Theatre	-	550	-	-
Fortuny Theatre	-	807	-	-

#### HOTELS

			HALLS			
	HOTELS	ROOMS	20-60 PARTICIPANTS	61-199 PARTICIPANTS	+200 PARTICIPANTS	
5****	3	111	5	2	11	
4****	55	11574	12	4	2	
3***	59	10197	7	4	1	

Total hotel capacity SUITABLE FOR THE MICE SECTOR: 117 hotels, 21,882 rooms and 48,329 beds (hotels located within 20 km).

**CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 829 rooms** 





TELEPHONE 934 849 900 E-MAIL ccb.act@gencat.cat WEBSITE www.catalunya.com/mice/ccb